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Max. Height 
(mm)

Tiara 08 2400 800 200

Tiara 10 2600 800 200

Tiara 12 2600 800 200

Tiara Twin (4+20+4) 2800 800 200

Tiara Twin (5+18+5) 2500 800 200

Tiara 08 Flat & Slim & Zero 2400* 800 200

Tiara 10 Flat & Slim & Zero 2600* 800 200

Tiara 12 Flat & Slim & Zero 2600* 800 200

Tiara Twin Flat & Slim & Zero (4+20+4) 2800 800 200

Tiara Twin Flat & Slim & Zero (5+18+5) 2500 800 200
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Panel Number Opening to one side

Max. Panel Width 
(mm)

Min. Panel Width 
(mm)

 Panel Width (mm)

600

TIARA

System

! This ratio is the wheel distance* limit of a panel allowed for one side opening / first exit point. 

* If the wheel distance is less than x/2, a second exit point
must be calculated for the following panels.

*Recommended with Height Adjustment Profile
** Recommended with Confort Lock Profile

Tiara INT 08 2400** 800 200

Tiara INT 10 2600** 800 200

Tiara INT 12 2600** 800 200

Tiara INT Twin (4+20+4) 2800 800 200

Tiara INT Twin (5+18+5) 2500 800 200
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Panel Width (mm) 

SLIDEMASTER

Panel Height (mm)

System Max. Panel Height 
(mm) 

Slidemaster 08 2500 1500 450

Slidemaster 10 3000 1500 450

Slidemaster Twin 2800 1500 450

Max. Panel No.
(one side)

4 + add. rail 8+add. rail

4 + add. rail

4 + add. rail

Max. Panel Width 
(mm) 

Min. Panel Width 
(mm) 

Max. Panel No.
(two sides)

Slidemaster 08 Flat 2500 1500 450

Slidemaster 10 Flat 3000 1500 450

Slidemaster Twin Flat 2800 1500 450

4 8

  4

4

8

8

8+add. rail

8+add. rail

Additional Rail for Standart Threshold

Flat

! This ratio is the size limits allowed for 4+12+4 mm tempered double-glazing.
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System Max. Panel Height 

(mm) 

Atrium 4000 1100* 800*

Momentum 3300 800 600

Centrum 3300 900 600

Max. Panel No.
(one side)

6 + 1 12+2

4,5 + 1 4,5 + 4,5

- -

HSW - Horizontally Sliding Wall 

Max. Panel Width 

(mm) 

Min. Panel Width 

(mm) 

Max. Panel No.
(two sides)

Central Opening (design option)

 (two sides)

Central Opening (design option) 
(two sides)

Free Pack Panels (design option)

*  Valid for standart parking rail zone
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800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700

800 12,8 14,4 16 17,6 19,2 20,8 22,4 24 25,6 27,2
900 14,4 16,2 18 19,8 21,6 23,4 25,2 27 28,8 30,6

1000 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34
1100 17,6 19,8 22 24,2 26,4 28,6 30,8 33 35,2 37,4
1200 19,2 21,6 24 26,4 28,8 31,2 33,6 36 38,4 40,8
1300 20,8 23,4 26 28,6 31,2 33,8 36,4 39 41,6 44,2
1400 22,4 25,2 28 30,8 33,6 36,4 39,2 42 44,8 47,6
1500 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51
1600 25,6 28,8 32 35,2 38,4 41,6 44,8 48 51,2 54,4
1700 27,2 30,6 34 37,4 40,8 44,2 47,6 51 54,4 57,8
1800 28,8 32,4 36 39,6 43,2 46,8 50,4 54 57,6 61,2
1900 30,4 34,2 38 41,8 45,6 49,4 53,2 57 60,8 64,6
2000 32 36 40 44 48 52 56 60 64 68
2100 33,6 37,8 42 46,2 50,4 54,6 58,8 63 67,2 71,4
2200 35,2 39,6 44 48,4 52,8 57,2 61,6 66 70,4 74,8
2300 36,8 41,4 46 50,6 55,2 59,8 64,4 69 73,6 78,2
2400 38,4 43,2 48 52,8 57,6 62,4 67,2 72 76,8
2500 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

SLIDER NEXT 

Sl�der Next-8

*Min. Panel width 330mm.

*

** Middle and side vertical profiles must be used.

**

**

**

SYSTEM IS CONVENIENT.

SYSTEM IS NOT CONVENIENT.

X
XX
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SLIDER NEXT 

Slider Next-10 

800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700

800 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34
900 18 20,25 22,5 24,75 27 29,25 31,5 33,75 36 38,25

1000 20 22,5 25 27,5 30 32,5 35 37,5 40 42,5
1100 22 24,75 27,5 30,25 33 35,75 38,5 41,25 44 46,75
1200 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51
1300 26 29,25 32,5 35,75 39 42,25 45,5 48,75 52 55,25
1400 28 31,5 35 38,5 42 45,5 49 52,5 56 59,5
1500 30 33,75 37,5 41,25 45 48,75 52,5 56,25 60 63,75
1600 32 36 40 44 48 52 56 60 64 68
1700 34 38,25 42,5 46,75 51 55,25 59,5 63,75 68 72,25
1800 36 40,5 45 49,5 54 58,5 63 67,5 72 76,5
1900 38 42,75 47,5 52,25 57 61,75 66,5 71,25 76
2000 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75
2100 42 47,25 52,5 57,75 63 68,25 73,5 78,75
2200 44 49,5 55 60,5 66 71,5 77 82,5
2300 46 51,75 57,5 63,25 69 74,75
2400 48 54 60 66 72 78
2500 50 56,25 62,5 68,75 75
2600 52 58,5 65 71,5 78
2700 54 60,75 67,5 74,25
2800 56 63 70 77
2900 58 65,25 72,5 79,75
3000 60 67,5 75 82,5
3100 62 69,75 77,5

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

*Min. Panel width 330mm.

*

** Middle and side vertical profiles must be used.

**
**
**
**

SYSTEM IS CONVENIENT.

SYSTEM IS NOT CONVENIENT.
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X
X
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X
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X
X
X
X
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VERTIFLEX MONO 08
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(m)  
Height (Max.)

1,50 2,00 2,50 3,00 3,50 4,00

1,00 15,4 20,6 25,7 30,9 36,0
1,50 24,8 33,1 41,3 49,6 57,9
2,00 34,2 45,6 57,0 68,4 79,8
2,50 43,6 58,1 72,6 87,1 101,6
3,00 52,9 70,6 88,2 105,9 123,5
3,50 62,3 83,1 103,8 124,6 145,4
4,00 71,7 95,6 119,5 143,4 167,3
4,50 81,1 108,1 135,1 162,1 189,1

(m)  
Height (Max.)

1,50 2,00 2,50 3,00 3,50 4,00

1,00 22,1 30,4 38,7 47,1 55,4
1,50 33,1 45,6 58,1 70,6 83,1
2,00 44,1 60,8 77,4 94,1 110,8
2,50 55,1 76,0 96,8 117,6 138,5
3,00 66,2 91,2 116,2 141,2 166,2
3,50 77,2 106,3 135,5 164,7 193,8
4,00 88,2 121,5 154,9 188,2 221,5
4,50 99,2 136,7 174,2 X211,7 249,2

* Glasses of Panel A and B : 8 mm Tempered Glass.

1 FIX + 1 MOVING PANEL (2-PANEL SYSTEM)

* Min. Height 1000 mm.
* Min. Width 850 mm.

* Glasses of Panel A, B and C : 8 mm Tempered Glass.
* Height of Panel B and C can not be more than the height of Panel A.

* Please use pulling support profile over 3 meter width.

* Please use pulling support profile over 3 meter width.

* Height of Panel B can not be more than the height of Panel A.

1 FIX + 2 MOVING PANEL (3-PANEL SYSTEM)

* Min. Height 1500 mm.
* Min. Width 850 mm.

A

B

C

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X

Width (Max.)
(m)

Width (Max.)
(m)

A

B

SYSTEM IS CONVENIENT.

SYSTEM IS CONVENIENT. DEPENDS ON THE GLASS MANUFACTURER.

SYSTEM IS NOT CONVENIENT.



VERTIFLEX TWIN 
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(m)  
Height (Max.)

1,50 2,00 2,50 3,00 3,50 4,00 4,50

1,00 15,4 20,6 25,7 30,9 36,0 41,2 46,3
1,50 24,8 33,1 41,3 49,6 57,9 66,2 74,4
2,00 34,2 45,6 57,0 68,4 79,8 91,2 102,5
2,50 43,6 58,1 72,6 87,1 101,6 116,2 130,7
3,00 52,9 70,6 88,2 105,9 123,5 141,2 158,8
3,50 62,3 83,1 103,8 124,6 145,4 166,2 186,9
4,00 71,7 95,6 119,5 143,4 167,3 191,2 X215,

04,50 81,1 108,1 135,1 162,1 189,1 X216, X243,

1,50 2,00 2,50 3,00 3,50 4,00 4,50

1,00 20,6 27,4 34,3 41,2 48,0 54,9 61,7
1,50 33,1 44,1 55,1 66,2 77,2 88,2 99,2
2,00 45,6 60,8 76,0 91,2 106,3 121,5 136,7
2,50 58,1 77,4 96,8 116,2 135,5 154,9 174,2
3,00 70,6 94,1 117,6 141,2 164,7 188,2 X211,

73,50 83,1 110,8 138,5 166,2 193,8 221,5 X
2

49,2
4,00 95,6 127,4 159,3 191,2 X223,

0
254,9 X286,

74,50 108,1 144,1 180,1 X 16,2 X252, 288,2 X324,

* Height of Panel B and C can not be more than the height of Panel A.

* Min. Height 1500 mm.

* Glasses of Panel A and B : Double-Side Tempered 5+12+5 mm or 4+12+6 mm.

* Glasses of Panel A, B and C : Double-side Tempered 5+12+5 mm or 4+12+6 mm.

* Height of Panel B can not be more than the height of Panel A.

* Min. Width 850 mm.

* Min. Height 1000 mm.
* Min. Width 850 mm.

A

B

A

B

C

Width (Max.)
(m)

X
X
X

1 FIX + 1 MOVING PANEL (2-PANEL SYSTEM)

1 FIX + 2 MOVING PANEL (3-PANEL SYSTEM)

SYSTEM IS CONVENIENT.

SYSTEM IS CONVENIENT. DEPENDS ON THE GLASS MANUFACTURER.

SYSTEM IS NOT CONVENIENT.

(m)  
Height (Max.)

Width (Max.)

(m)



VERTIFLEX CLEAN TWIN - Tambalkon
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Building Floor
No.

(m)  
Height (Max.)

1,00 1,50 2,00 2,50 3,00 3,50 4,00 4,50

1,50 13,1 19,6 26,2 32,7 39,2 45,8 52,3 58,8
2,00 22,8 34,2 45,6 57,0 68,4 79,8 91,2 102,5
2,50 29,0 43,6 58,1 72,6 87,1 101,6 116,2 130,7
3,00 35,3 52,9 70,6 88,2 105,9 123,5 141,2 158,8
3,50 41,5 62,3 83,1 103,8 124,6 145,4 166,2 186,9
4,00 47,8 71,7 95,6 119,5 143,4 167,3 191,2 X215,0
4,50 54,0 81,1 108,1 135,1 162,1 189,1 216,2 X243,2

Building Floor 
No.

(m)  
Height (Max.)

1,00 1,50 2,00 2,50 3,00 3,50 4,00 4,50

1,50 13,1 19,6 26,2 32,7 39,2 45,8 52,3 58,8
2,00 25,6 38,4 51,2 63,9 76,7 89,5 102,3 115,1
2,50 38,1 57,1 76,2 95,2 114,2 133,3 152,3 171,3
3,00 47,1 70,6 94,1 117,6 141,2 164,7 188,2 X211,
3,50 55,4 83,1 110,8 138,5 166,2 193,8 X221,5 X249,

24,00 63,7 95,6 127,4 159,3 191,2 X223,0 X254,9 X286,7
4,50 72,1 108,1 144,1 180,1 216,2 X252,2 288,2 X324,

* Min. Height 1400 mm.

* Glass of Panel B : Double-side Tempered 5+12+5 mm or 4+12+6 mm.

* Height of the Panel A must be min. 1100 mm for safety regulations. 
(Please check min. height limit for your country!)

* Min. Width 850 mm.

* Glass of Panel A : Inner side Laminated - Outer side Tempered 4.4.0,76+9+5 mm or 4.4.0,76+8+6 mm.

* If the building has more than 15 floors, it may be necessary to make supports to reinforce the system in 
accordance with the wind load values of the façade to be applied, regardless of the size of the system. 
For this, authorisation must be obtained by contacting the ALBERT GENAU HEAD OFFICE.

0-5 Floors0-15 Floors

0-15 Floors 0-5 Floors

* If the building has more than 15 floors, it may be necessary to make supports to reinforce the system in 
accordance with the wind load values of the façade to be applied, regardless of the size of the system. 
For this, authorisation must be obtained by contacting the ALBERT GENAU HEAD OFFICE.

* Height of Panel B can not be more than the height of Panel A.

* Height of Panel B and C can not be more than the height of Panel A.

Height of the Panel A must be min. 1100 mm for safety regulations. 
(Please check min. height limit for your country!)

* Glass of Panel A : Inner side Laminated - Outer side Tempered 4.4.0,76+9+5 veya 4.4.0,76+8+6 

* Min. Height 1900 mm.
*

* Min. Width 850 mm.

Width (Max.)

(m)

X

XX

XXXXXXXX

Width (Max.)
(m)

1 FIX + 1 MOVING PANEL (2-PANEL SYSTEM)

1 FIX + 2 MOVING PANEL (3-PANEL SYSTEM)

SYSTEM IS CONVENIENT.

SYSTEM IS CONVENIENT. DEPENDS ON THE GLASS MANUFACTURER.

SYSTEM IS NOT CONVENIENT.

Glass of Panel B and C : Double-side Tempered 5+12+5 mm or 4+12+6 mm.

A

B

A

B

C



VERTIFLEX UP TWIN
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1,00 1,50 2,00 2,50 3,00 3,50

1,50 16,1 24,2 32,3 40,3 48,4 56,4
2,00 22,4 33,6 44,8 55,9 67,1 78,3
2,50 28,6 42,9 57,3 71,6 85,9 100,2
3,00 34,9 52,3 69,8 87,2 104,6 122,1
3,50 41,1 61,7 82,3 102,8 123,4 143,9
4,00 47,4 71,1 94,8 118,4 142,1 165,8
4,50 53,6 80,4 107,3 134,1 160,9 187,7

1,00 1,50 2,00 2,50 3,00 3,50

1,50 21,5 32,3 43,0 53,8 64,5 75,3
2,00 29,8 44,8 59,7 74,6 89,5 104,4
2,50 38,2 57,3 76,3 95,4 114,5 133,6
3,00 46,5 69,8 93,0 116,3 139,5 162,8
3,50 54,8 82,3 109,7 137,1 164,5 191,9
4,00 63,2 94,8 126,3 157,9 189,5 X221,
4,50 71,5 107,3 143,0 178,8 214,5 X250,3

* Min. Height 1200 mm.

* Glass of Panel A, B and C : Double-side Tempered 5+12+5 mm or 4+12+6 mm.

* Min. Width 850 mm.

* Min. Width 850 mm.

* Min. Height 1000 mm.

* Glass of Panel A and B : Double-side Tempered 5+12+5 mm or 4+12+6 mm.

A

B

C

A

B

X

1 FIX + 1 MOVING PANEL (2-PANEL SYSTEM)

1 FIX + 2 MOVING PANEL (3-PANEL SYSTEM)

SYSTEM IS CONVENIENT.

SYSTEM IS CONVENIENT. DEPENDS ON THE GLASS MANUFACTURER.

SYSTEM IS NOT CONVENIENT.

(m)  
Height (Max.)

Width (Max.)
(m)

(m)  
Height (Max.)

Width (Max.)
(m)



1500

BALUMAX
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System Max. Height 
(mm) 

Balumax Twin 1200 1500 300

Balumax 08/10 1200 1500 300

Balumax INT Twin 1200 1500 300

Max. Distance btw Posts*
(mm) 

Min. Width 
(mm) 

Balumax INT 08/10 1200 1500 300

If distance between each post is 500 mm must

Twin  08/10

System Max. Height 
(mm) 

Balumax Next 08/10 1350 3000 300

Max. Distance btw Posts 
(mm) 

Min. Width 
(mm) 

Balumax Next INT 08/10 1350 3000 300

Post must be installed at the connection point of two handrails!

BALUMAX NEXT

4500

4500

4500

Max. Width 
(mm) 

4500



LINERA L2
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System Max. Height 
(mm) 

Linera L2 Lineer 1300

Linera L2 KIT 1300

Max. Rail Profile Lenght

KIT DETAIL* 

150 mm 

300 mm 

KIT 300 between 
every glasses

(mm) 

3000

3000

Glass Width<1000 mm 3 pcs

6 pcsGlass Width<2000 mm

Glass Width<3000 mm

KIT 150 Quantity

9 pcs

Available Glass thickness:

16,76 mm Laminated Glass (8 mm + 0,76 pvb + 8 mm) 

17,52 mm Laminated Glass (8 mm + 1,52 pvb + 8 mm) 

20,76 mm Laminated Glass (10 mm + 0,76 pvb + 10 mm) 

21,52 mm Laminated Glass (10 mm + 1,52 pvb + 10 mm)  

Accessories Set 

Standard Set / 11 pcs

KIT 150, KIT 300 
(quantities are defined according to 

below details*)

275 mm



AIRFLEX
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STANDARD SYSTEMS
(stock dimensions)

Width (mm)

800

900

Height  
Open
(mm)

1850

1850

1000 1850

1200 1850

1400 1850

1500 1850

1600 1850

1800 1850

CUSTOM MADE 
SYSTEMS

510 - 790 / 
810 - 890

-

910 - 990 / 
1010 - 1190 /
1210 - 1390

-

-
1410 - 1490 / 
1510 - 1590 /
1610 - 1790

510 - 900 1130

510 - 900 1850

910 - 1400 1130

910 - 1400 1850

1410 - 1800 1130

1410 - 1800 1850

FIX SYSTEMS

System

Movable Glass

6 mm Tempered Glass

Fix Glass

4+4 mm Laminated Glass

Height  
Closed
(mm)

1130

1130

1130

1130

1130

1130

1130

1130

* Total height will be increased 70 mm  more with wheel foot type.
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